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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
2070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Bright ana Early
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Silvester Showcese
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
the Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.145 dJanuary’s Daughter
10.30 Notorious

—

10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Cue for Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. O Midday Musicale
1.30 p.m. Fate Walked Beside Me: Part-
ners
1.45 Movie Medley2.0 Concert Half Hour
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Weekly
Book Chat; Home Decorating Session;Visitor of the Week; Amateurs and
Greasepaint, by Cecily Tabor-Gregory
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.45 Evelyn Knight
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4. 1 Keyboard and Console
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Vocals in Vogue
6.15 Wild Life
€.30 Twilight Ranger
7. 0 Fair Stood the Wind for France
7.30 The Way of an Eagle
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
3. 0 Money-Go-Round: Pareora
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Lady from Lisbon
9. 0 Reserved
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Light Orchestras
8.45 Luigi Infantino
10. 0 SBoctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11.0 Light Variety
711.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 On our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Fate Walked Beside Me
2. 0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Gerald Moore Accompanies
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), Book
Review, Home Decorating
3.30 Traditional Music
3.45 Bouquet of Roses
4. 0 instrumental Variety
4.15 Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra
4.30 Carlo Buti
4.45 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
5. 0 N.Z. Combinations
6.15 Burl lives
5.30 Rhythm Time
6.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music615 Wild Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 Something New7. 0 Fair Stood the Wind for France
(first broadcast) _

:

7.30 Surprise
7.45 Bellarion the Fortunate8. 0 Money-go-Round: Dunedin
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Alias Dusty Logan9. 0 Poctor Mac
9.15 Freddy Martin’s Orchestra
9.30 Rosita Serrano459.

Paha
Fingers10. 0 Popular Parade10.30 Close down

3Z.B CHRISTCHURCH® 1100 ke. 273 m.
6. O a.m. Sun Up Session
7.0 Time to Put the Kettle On
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 After Breakfast Melody
8.20 School’s In
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Mittens
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.46 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Musical Mix
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Fate Walked Beside Me
1.45 On the Move2.0 An Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
Book Review; Visitor of the Week;
Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)
3.30 Barnabas von Geczy
3.45 Lawrence Tibbett4.0 Dizzy Strings with Eddie Peabody
and Les Paul
ge
AP
Angela Parseliles and Marie Brem-

4.30. Borrah Minnevitch and hig Har-
monica Rascals
4.45 Kenneth Gordon (violin)
5. 0 Variety
5.15 Captain Danger
5.30 Roberto tnglez and his Orchestra5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Prelude to Dinner
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Two Dianas
6.45 Victor Male Chorus
7. 0 Golden Salamander
7.30 Surprise Endings
7.45 Forrester’s Wharf8. 0 Money-Go-Round: Timaru
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 The Black Mantilla9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Walter Glynne
9.30 In the News
Variety10. 0 Polish Army Choir
10.15 Al Goodman and his Orchestra
10.30 Close down

4ZB 1040 pfetagage m.
6. Gam. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star: Arthur Rubinstein
genie9. Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Moment Musicale
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Intruder
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Courtship and Marriage
41. 0 Light Variety41.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Lunch Music4.O p.m. The Stars Entertain
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1.30 Fate Walked Beside Me
1.45 Stars of Song
2. 0 Film Favourites
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Home Gardener; Book Review; Home De-
corating
Black and White Keyboard Artists

4.45 Gracie Fields Entertains
4.30 Light Orchestras4.45 Ethel Smith and Danny Kaye
5. 0 Family Fare
5.30 Tea Dance
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
&. 0 Tunes of the Times
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Rod Craiq
6.45 Rhythm Parade7.0 Golden Sa'amander
7.30 Surprise Endings
7.45 Story of a Great Career
8. 0 Monev-Go-Round: Ashburton
8.30 The White Marriage8.45 The Octopus
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fireside Memories,9.30 Melody in Modern Manner
10. O Mask of Fate
10.15 American Dance Bands
10.30 Close down

| Ag PALMERSTON Nth.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Strictly instrumental
9.45 Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)10. 0 These Children .

|

10.15 Never Let Me Love You
10.30 The Intruder
10.45 Music for Madame
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
: ping Guide, Book Talk; Food Can Be
Fun (final broadcast); The Crosby Story
12. 0 Midday Melodies
1.30 p.m. The Life and Songs of IrvingBerlin
1.45 Hors d’Oeuvres

|
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Wild Life
Let’s Have a Chorus
Up and Coming Tunes
Superman
Surprise Endings
Dossier on Dumetrius
Hart of the Territory
Money-Go-Round: OamaruWhirl of the Waltz
Handful of Stars
Vendetta
Hill-Billy HighlightsOOM
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Weather Forecast
The Keynotes
Percy Faith’s Orchestra
Romance of Famous Jewels
Michael Dare, Reporter
Close down

"Maybe it’s corn, but it’s cosy" is
the retort of the Keynotes to those who
prefer songs "hotted’’ up. Accent on
Melody is how Alan Dean and the Key-
notes have climbed to the Number One
vocal spot on Britain’s "Variety Lad--der" since they were formed in 1943.Since then Alan Dean has blossomed out
as a solo artist and at the moment he
is receiving many bouquets in the
United States. The Keynotes are feat-
ured.from 2ZA at 9.32 p.m. :
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Evelyn Knight, soft-voiced singer of
American supper clubs and night spots,
graces the ordinary popular song with
an elegance and warmth quite unique,
in modern stylists. She was born about.thirty years ago in the American
"South" and launched her career in
small radio circuits and night clubs.
A fortunate engagement to sing in a
Washington club was extended from
two weeks into five years, and later
ventures to New York brought her the
acclaim she now enjoys. Listeners may
sample her attractive recordings of
romantic ballads and humorous ditties
by tuning to 1ZB at 3.45 today.
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unbreakable:
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LIQUID CLEANSER
A better,quickerbeauty cream for Gnisyfairer; clearer complexions
Contoure s new Liquid Cleanser
softens and smoothes as it rapidly
cleanses and conditions. Gentle in
action, and in special squeeze
bottle;only the desired amount is
used: A Contourebeautyaid! 12/6
AIL Approved Beauty Bars C.103

Prepared in NZ: forCONTOURE NEW YORK byContoure (NZ) Ltd: Christchurch:
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